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August 24, 1994

Ms. Bl nca S. Bayo, Director Division of Records and ReportingFlorida Public Service Commission101 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Dear Ms. Bayo:

In accordance with the Minimum Filing Re uircments setforth in Commission Directive dated April 24, 1980, Flori a Pow r& Light Company hereby files wenty (20) copies of CommissionSchedules Al through Al3 for the man h o  July, 1994.

P __ _

Res ec fully submi t

h w -1. Childs, P.

cc..: All Parti s of Record

-

r 

. 



CERTXFXCATB OF SERVXCB

DOCUT NO. 9,0001-zx 

x HERBBY cERTXP'Y tha a true and correct copy of Flori Pow r 

Light company's Schedules Al hrough Al3 or h mon h of July

have been furnished by Hand Delivery* or u. S. M il his 24th day

of August, 1994, to the following: 

Martha Brown, Esq.**

Division of Legal Services

FPSC 

101 East Gaines Street

Tallahassee, FL 32399 

Joseph A. McGlothlin, Esq.

John w. McWhirter, Jr., Esq.

Vicki Gordon Kaufman, Esq. 

315 s. Calhoun Street 

Suite 716 

Tallahassee, FL 32301

G. Edison Holland, Esq.

Jeffrey A. Stone, Esq.

Beggs and Lane

P. o. Box 12950

Pensacola, FL 32576

Floyd R. Self, Esq.

Messer, Vickers, Caparello,

Madsen, Lewis, Goldman & 

Metz, P.A. 

P. o. Box 1876

Tallahassee, FL 32302-1876 

Richard A. Za , P.A. 

598 S.W. Hidden River Ave.

Palm City, FL 34990

John Ro er Howe, Esq.

Office of Public counsel

111 Wes M dison Stree 

Room 812 

Tallahassee, FL 32399

Lee L. Willis, Esq.

James o. Beasley, Esq.

Macfarlane Ausley Ferguson

& McMullen 

P. 0. BOX 391

Ta lahassee, FL 32302

James A. McGee, Esq.

Florida Power corporation

P. 0. BOX 14042

St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Pren ice P. Pruitt, Esq.

Division of Legal services

FPSC 
101 Eas Gain s Stree

Tall h ssee, FL 32399

Ma hew A. K ne, Jr., Esq.

Tropicana Pro ucts, Inc. 

P. o. Box 338

Brad n on, FL 3 206



Current Month: July 1994
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RECAP OF ACT AL FUEL & PURCHASED POWER CO T 
HO O CH DULE Al 

oatll of July, l 4 

DESCRIPTION 

Fu I Co of System et 
Generanon 

Fuel Disposal 

Coal Car Inv tment 

DOE Decontamination and 
Decommissioning Co 

Gas Pipeline Enhancements 

Adjustments to Fuel Co t 

Fuel Cost of Purchased 
Power 

Ener&)' Co of Economy 
Purchases 

Ener&)' Payments to 
Qualifying Facilities 

Fu I Cost of Power Sold 

Total Fuel and et Po er 
Transactio 

REFERENCE 

Schedule A-3 
Line 7 

Schedule A-2 
Line Ala 

Sch dule A-2 
Alb 

Schedule A-2 
Line Ale 

Schedule A-2 
Line Aid 

Schedule A-2 
Lme A-6 

Schedule A-8 
Col 8 

Schedule A-9 
Col. S 

Schedule A- a 
Col. 8 

Schedule A-7 
Col. 7 

Line 

AMOUNT 

S99,43S,901 

S l,796,623 

S3 , 39 

so 

$343,314 

�(1,641,060) 

S 16,295,571 

$3.228,962 

SS,572,516 

S{l,945,246) 

S12l.lM,UI 
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lb. Coal Can l>cpncia1J011 • 1tc1m1 31,1�9 , _ • )2.37! 6.46) _l!,_0 ____ 156.807 1130.466 -�-�26,3'.!,_ �l. 
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2. F\ICI Cose of Power Sold ( I ,94S,2'6) (7 ,4H.Ol6) ,.m.MO (73. 9) (20.426, Ill) (1 4,226,760) ,(6.'l"JSII 4U 
). Fuel Cost of l'vrdwed Power 16.29-;:;;·,-.__ __ �l"j9). 9J7 (2,091,l66j -(I.;. - . - 64,370,0SZ 79,420��� � (U,CM9 ,"ll (119! 
31. De�• Non Fuel Cost of l'vrchaMd Power O O O NIA O ,o O 'NIA 
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6_. Ad�nu to Fuel Coll: (Dctltled below)� 
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ACTUAL 
D. Trw !I Cak11la11CM1 _ 

ESTIMATED AMOUNT 

I. J11nat.:lional Fvcl ll.cvc-• (line I-le) SIOS,307.-00 SI 02.S79.l� __ Sl,721,094 

" 

2.7 

AcnJAt. f.sTIMATED AMOUNT " 

_$)7_()_,191_.713 Sl4S,4&S,4'7 Sl.5�401,2-'6 j __ ..!:!, 
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· ---
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· -OJO
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' ------
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CXJMll>IHf: flOAIDA POW£R & LIGHT caM'Wff fl'OW£R80l0 8CHEOU..CA1 
FOR THE MONTH Of AA. Y t• 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (I) (7) 

KWH � 
TWE TOTAl WHEB.EO KWt1 TOTAllfOR 

SOlOTO & KWH FROM OTHER FAOM OWN (•) (b) FUB.NlJ. TOTAlCOST 
SCHE.DlA.£ SOlO SYSTEMS 00EAATIOH FUB. TOTAl • 

fOOO) �I �I COST COST ,,�. !2'•1 rux 

WIMA!Bt 

C,A.8,0S 247,313 0 247,313 USO 3 350 Utt.Mt 1,214,IJt 

s 0 0 0 0000 0000 0 0 
ST. LUCIE AfllABlllTY 42.024 0 42,0:4 0630 0630 m.n1 m.n1

tK Of GAIN ON ECOHOMY SM.ES 1,420,510 

TOTAl 21U37 0 21U37 Utt 2141 7.456.0N • 1 ,507, 

ACJJW·

EC0HOMY 3t,433 0 31,433 2311 3,10, -.2G 1,112, 
FWA(!L t) 21,240 0 21,240 0154 0154 171.100 171.100 
0UC (91. 1) 11,235 0 11,235 0454 0.454 12 ,784 12,194 
Sf.W«)LE ElECTAIC COOPERATIVE, IC. (I.NSCHEOULEO) 15 0 15 0820 0IIO ., 147 
FT. PIERCE UTI..ITIES AUTHOAITY OS 560 0 560 2560 3850 14.025 20.0 
QTY Of HOMESTEAD OS 331 0 331 1121 2244 1.,:,74 
UTI.ITY 80MO Of THE QTY Of ICEY WEST OS 1,357 0 U57 U51 UIO 220.7 
QTY Of LN<E WORTH UTI.ITIES OS 4,110 0 4,110 2 .711 342) 111,422 
UTUTIES coec IUl')N. QTY Of NEW� BEACH OS U,11 0 1,531 2121 3- 43.332 
0Cll£THCRl'E POW£R OOAPOAATIOH OS 200 0 200 2407 2860 4,114 
QTY Of YEA0 BEACH OS IIO 0 IIO 2.725 U2S 17,tll 
fl.OAIDA KEYS B.ECTAIC COOP£AATM: Utt 0 Utt 4.14' 4,14' 1-.10 

ECOHOMY--. ToTM. •.as 0 3t,433 2• ,.10, 111,Ja 
ST. LUCIE PMT IC.ATIOH .-TOTAl 44,471 0 44,475 un om ,.. ... 
SM.ES EXQ.UIIVE Of EC0HOMY /1,HlJ ST. LUCIE PARTICIPATION Sl.&TOTAl 20,CMI 0 20,045 Utt UIS 164,IIO __ .. 

tK Of GAIN ON ECONOMY SM.ES (SEE ICHE.D A7 
TOTAl 10215.1 0 10215.1 1• 2• 

CUARfHT MONTH: 
OlffEAS«:E (1tt."4) 0 (1tt."4) (0411t (0118) (UGI.MO) cua.1 
OlffEAENCe'1') (94.4) 00 (944) (200) (21,1) (n., (74 

,£AIOOTODAT£: 
ACTUAl 77t.t12 0 77t.t12 20'H 2N1 20,421,111 22,217.473 
ESTNAT£D ttl.Ol7 0 t11.0l7 1- 2100 14.2'll.7IO 10,010,4 
OIFF� 151.525 0 151,5.H 0.121 0211 t., •. ,se 1,147,0 
OIFFERfHCE'1') Ht 00 Ht .. 100 4!1 ,u 

• ,,.._y TOTAL I INClUOU tK 0, OAIN ON EC0HOMY Ml.ES 



cot/PNl'f: Fl� POWER & UOHT COW'AHY OAaN ON ECONOMY ENERGY IALH la4EDUl.£A1a 
FOR THE MONTH Of .AA Y 1114 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) 

TYPE TOTAL 
SOLD TO & KWH <•> (b) (a) (b) E 

SCHEDUlE SOLD FUEL TOTAL FUEL TOTAL
(000) COST COST COST COST

EJJM\IEQ: 

C 114.232 4,121,352 l.58UIO 2117 3,511 •�m 
1ft Of GAIN ON ECONOMY SALES 

• 

TOTAL 114.232 4.121,352 1.588.IIO 2 117 3511 1,420 

ACTUAL; 

FLOMlA MUNICIPAL POWER AGENCY C 1,057 21,354 25,NI 2020 2 457 4,814 
FLOMlA POWER CORPORATION C 15,121 411,331 554,SIO 2 132 3505 131,221 
FT. PIERCE UTUTIES AUTHOAITY C 211 1.671 7,470 2295 2517 1'91 
CfTY Of GAMSVU.E C 1,141 33,50I 44,535 2 032 2.701 11.029 
CfTY Of HOMESTEAD C 244 1,111 1.121 2.533 2.711 147 
JACKS0NVI.LE ELECTRIC AUTHORITY C 135 14,790 11,851 2.S21 2 170 4 
llTIJTY ICWt0 Of THE CfTY Of KEY WEST C 1,083 17.211 21,172 1.575 1113 4,461 
KISSMotEE llTIJTY AUTHORITY C 1,570 31,181 50,743 2.475 ,m 11 

CfTY Of LAKE WORTH UTUTIES C 247 3.765 4.231 1 524 1.713 
UTIUTIES COD21SSK»I, CITY Of NEW SMYRNA BEACH C S4 111 1,347 2 171 3182 
0RLANOO UTIJTIES CODMSSION C 1.207 22,171 21,521 1103 Ul3 
REEDY CREEK IMPROIEMENT DISTRICT C 727 11,530 15.241 1.518 2• 
SE...OU ELECTRtC COOPERATIVE. INC. C 2.525 43,IIM 51,142 1.730 2053 
SOUTHERN COW'ANIES C 3,4'7 17,711 104,371 2530 3011 
CfTY Of ST. a.OUO C IIO 22,504 30,080 2.557 3.411 
CfTY Of STARKE C 311 7,514 11.1• 2 432 Ult 
CITY Of TAUN-'...+SSEE C 155 3,400 4,044 2.114 2• 
T/tilll'A ELECTRIC C<:1/#Nl'f C 2,254 67,121 15.183 2534 3 .. 
CfTY Of VERO IEACH C 20I 3,144 4,241 1.712 2038 
CITY Of CWNUVILLE X 4,0SI 18.511 120,'41 2.2CII 2.181 31,430 

SUI-TOTAL 31,433 •.212 1,112.512 2• 3 .. 103 213 

1ft Of CNN ON ECONOMY SALES ••• 
!_QTAL 31.433 -� 1.112.512 _2� 3.103 

CURRENT MONTH 
DlffEREHCE (145,711) (3,112,080) (5,404,421) (0 251) (0 471) (1, 
DIFFEAENCE <1') (1'1,1) (11.1) (111) (U) (1U

PERJOO TO DATE: 
ACTUAL 524,209 12,321,114 11.205.117 U52 3473 
ESTIIMTED '41.171 1,005,133 12,142.331 2571 3 472 
DIFFERENCE 174.530 s.m.111 l.013.271 (0 223) 0001 

FERE.NCE <1') 411 •• 411 (U) 00 111.3 
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aJ/W'NI'(; fl� POWER & UOtfT � 

(1) 

fl\JRCHMEO FROM 

ESDMJJQ 

flORJOA 

SOUTHERN COWJAH'f 

TOTAL 

ACTUAL; 

FU)RIOA POWER CORPORATION 
FT. PIERCE UTlUTIES AUTHORITY 
CITY Of GAINESVIU.E 
cnY Of HOMESTEAD 
JAOCSONVl.l.E ELECTRICAUTMORfTY 
cnY Of lN<E WORTH UTIUTIES 
ORlANDO UTlUTIES COl■ISSOf 
:SOINO\.E ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 
CITY Of TALI.AHASSEE 
TIii/PA ELECTRIC COWJNI'( 
CITY Of VERO BEACH 
SOUTHERN COWJAHIES 
OOlETHORPE POWER CORPORATION 

flORIDA ECOHOM'f,OS PURCHASES SU8-TOTAL 
NON-fl� ECOHOMVK>S PURCHASES SU8-TOTAL 

TOTAi._ 

CURRENT MOHTM: 
OffERENCE 

OIFFERENCE �) 

PERIOD TO DATE. 
M;T\JAL 
ESTIMATED 
OlfFEREHCE 
DIFFERENCE�) 

(2) 

TYPE 
& 

SCHEOUl.£ 

C 
C 

C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

OS 

ECOHOM'f ENEAOY PUACHASES 
INCUJOINO LOHO TERM PURCHASES 

FOR THE MOH1M Of JUl Y 1114 

(3) (4) (5) 

TOTAL TRANS, TOTAL HOR 
KWH COST fUELAOJ, 

PUACHA.1£0 --..cwH (3). (4) 

1,,. • 2.114 37,510 
0 . 0000 0 

1,731. 2,114 37,510 

10,482 1.714 1 79,341 
48 2S29 1,214 

3,500 U MI •.111 
5 3140 112 

2,113 2.533 17,162 
121 2• 2.•1 
281 2734 1,082 

23,279 UIO 408,.,7 
742 2.375 17,121 

71,223 un 1,421.113 
IO 2 512 1.251 

170 2.708 4,101 
51,0lfl 2.038 1,041,211 

111,◄• 1158 2.113,140 
11.D 2041 1.CM5,122 

-

_1•.- 1.115 ,.221,1112 

1•.- (0249) 3,111,402 
1.1141 (11.5) ··-·

341,111 UM 1,708.353 
2,082 2,111 44,550 

331,151 (0,117) ...... 103 
11,417.3 (1,1) 14,.,3 

8CHEOULEM 

f8) (7) 

(1) 
--..cwH s 

2.320 40.m 2.712 
0000 0 0 

2320 40.2n 2,712 

1181 117,105 11,457 
2173 1.,2113 • 

2.117 71,S41 •• 
4080 211D 11 
2802 rs.1• 
2287 2.tMO
2108 1,811
1.171 4Sl,747 
2.I01 11,300 
2.1'3 1 .•. 410 
2114 1,332 
3254 s.m
2314 1,111,531 , __ 

2.121 2.•.- 3 
2317 1,117,070 141 

2.115 3,-430 456,-

(0,13,4) 3,145.1 
(5 1) 1,061 3 

2241 7,171,103 
2.321 47.157 

(0 073) 7,131,CMI 
(3 1) U.,NII 



s 

ACTU UNSCHED DVERTE INTERCHA G 

RECEIVED FROM 

OR 

p DTO 

FOR THE NTH OF. LY 1994 

SEE ATTACHED 



Coffle)enY � 

1\:C T.,,._ E �y 
FPC Aonda PoilferCo,poi_,,, 
FMP l,luNl:ipelPawer� 
0UC Qrw,do Ullillea Co,,111'1■1:M 
D /lv.ltrOltY 
Dlo■■� 
VERClyd a.di 
FTPfl..,__UlaN� 
LWU UMWlll'II Ullili■■ � 

UII C..-.QydNewSfflytnaBMd'I 
TCilyCllH0II Q 1 
C Ella'C Cc,open1IW Inc 
Clo■■PwfMdl 
C 11..-..w.l Paybadl 

S C crl 
(M.CilycrlO.
li!'=Clycrl,.,,.,.. 
CLWC crlCwwllilan 

� U1illly AI.INllfly 
LN( crluuiand 

TCC d Cloud 
QCSClytlG,-,COWSplinp
.. Cily., J 0 , ... a.di 
KEY Ull a.-d GI The Cly GI Key w..t 
TAl Cily crl T11l1ah11M 
ACI R..oy 0- Energy S.W-, tnc 
TOTAL SCHEDULED IHl\:RC�OE 

Fl'C "' Oe,llnd 
FPCIII� 
F"PCIII .,,_ 
Fl'CIII,_... 
FPC 111 Ndl Longwood 
FJICIII,_.,,, 
F"PC IIIOanl 

CIII.WW
CIII...,_. 
c111........,2& 

OUCal 

F a�CO'l'95ff"'lllil1 
F 111c,_.<:owSo,in0112 

Ill "ldUOnvllle
9Md'I It 

Ill<#< Beechl2 
FMPIII...,,.., 
FWlll

.._.11811__.
8Mdll3 

£1,,111;::,o 
D 111 Ou,,111111 
DIii 12 
DIii 11SW 

IIIE,ol\ 
FTPIIIWllll 
FTP 111 
LW\JIIIH_,__ 

"'Wllll1"' 

111W11111 
TIii 

"' 

"' 

111ic..a11lfttl 

"' 

"' ., 

c111-.. 

CIII,._,._ 
C 111 It 
CIII 

CIIILM 
"' 

CM. Ill 0wltw¥11n 
.. 

913277 
n_5,47 
... 

t,588 
20S 

44e.311 
2.0M 

50 
.. 

,os 

0 
s 

19 3&4 
0 
0 
0 

3,102 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

149 
0 

s 
0 

, ...... 
0 

ti 
1 

22,eo 
1U.41S 
174.203 
1&4.05'1 

22 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

111.&39 
S7.703 
S7 IM1 
17,4111 

0 
21,705 

1 
0 

21,701 
0 

13.2&4 
3 

11 
3 

634.279 
171 
721 

1,17> 
t)l.117 
1 
11 

0 

2 

3.331 
19.139 

1,291 
3011 

710 
0 

•--

7,7M 
11.524 

I.S10 
4.739 
2.395 

0 
0 

1.47S 
S.802 

214
t.088 
l.2S1 

0 
117 
-

S,243 
Je.955 

tSS 
114 

11 tl64 
1 

2.071 
92.� 

188.&42 
S2.03e 

0 
4 
0 
0 

211,474 
4,242 
S.938 

13.802 
13 765 

8.909 
27 

0 
3.S20 
3,472 

79 
15,4131 

0 
,834 

21, 2 
1 

31 111 
33.84S 

1.13-4 
24 S1S 
11 

0 
0 
0 
0 

02 
0 

Net 

110) 
68.211) 

7,247) 
(3081 

34 
(44SI01) 

(20M) 
1,54 
7,7)1 

11 41' 
1s1n 
4,734 

(11. 
0 
0 

1,47S 
2,7 

214 
,.oee 

l.2S1 
0 

117 
-

S.243 
3UIS6 

(494) 
114 

(16. 
92. 

188.821 
S2.03S 

(22.380) 
(175,411) 
(174,203) 
(184 0 I 

3.5,81 
4.242 

.931 
13 802 
13,7GS 

I 
27 

(111. 
(5,4 183 
S4 

(17 410) 
1 !>4 131 
('21,10 

3 
21 

(21. ) 
37 111 
20 1 

$21 
24 7 
14 12 

!134.27 

1 173) 



ESTIMATED: 

Base Rate Revenues ($) 

Fuel Recovery Factor (c/KWH) 

Group Loss Multiplier 

Fuel Recovery Revenues ($) 

Total Revenues ($) 

ACTUAL: 

Base Rate Revenues ($) 

Fuel Recovery Factor (c/KWH) 

Group Loss Multiplier 

Fuel Recovery Revenues ($) 

Total Revenues ($) 

DIFFERENCE 

Base Rate Revenues ($) 

Fuel Adj Revenues ($) 

Total Revenues ($) 

DIFFERENCE (%) 

Base Rate Revenues 

Fuel Adj Revenues 

Total Revenues 

RESIDENTIAL BILL COMPARISON 
FOR ONTHL Y USAGE OF 1,000 KWH 

APRIL MAY JUNE JULY 
1994 199-4 1994 1994 

.. 7.38 .. 7.38 .. 7.38 .. 7.38 

1 ... 98 1.506 1 •58 1 .. 34 

1.00161 1.00161 1.00161 1.00161 

15.00 15.08 14' 60 14'.36 

62.38 62.4'6 61.98 61.74' 

.. 7.38 4'7.38 4'7.38 4'7.38 

1.508 1.52 .. 1 ... 8" 1.386 

1.00161 1.00161 1 00161 1 00161 

15.101 15.26 14'.86 13.88 
. 

62 4'8! 6264 62.24' 61.26 

0 0 0 0 

0.10 0.18 0.26 (0 .. 8 

C.10 0 18 0.26 (0 ... 8 

0 0 0 0 

0.67 . 1.19 1.78 (3.34 

0.16 0.29 0.4'2 (0,78 

I AVERAGE 

AUGUST 6EPTEMBE PERIOD 
1994 I 1994 TO DATE 

4'7.38 

1 4'74' 

1 00161 

14'.78 

62.1 .. 

4'7.38 

1 ... 76 

I 1.00161 

1 ... 78 

62.16, 

0 

0 02 

0 01 

0 

0 07 

0.02 



Company. Plodda ,ow.,• Ught c�

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

-,,. .... ----- ,---,

Residential 
CommerckJI 
Industrial 
Street & Hiahwov Uahtlng 
Other Soles to Publlc Authontv 

5A 
7 
8 
9 

Ralfwovs & Railroads 
Total Jurisdictional Soles 
Soles tor Resale 
Total Soles 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

14A 
16 
17 
18 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

23A 
25 
26 
27 

NUMBER OF CUSTOMERS 
Residential 
Commercial 
lndustr1ol 
Street & Hlahwov Uohtlna 
Other Soles to Public Authorttv 
Rc!!wovs & RollrOods 
Total Jutsdlcttonol Customers 
Soles tor Resole 
Total Customers 

KWH USE HR CUSTOMER 
Residential 
Commercial 
lndustr1ol 
Street & Hlahwnv Uohtlno 
Other Soles to Public Authorttv 
Rot.wovs & Railroads 
Total Juflsdictlonol Use Per Customer 
Soles for Resole 
Total Use Per Customer 

ACTUAL 

4007.941 
2.745.216 

333,345 
28.945 
73.624 

7.467 
7.196.539 

155,120 
7.351.659 

3 018,690 
366,291 

15.501 
2.306 

295 
23 

3A03.106 
12 

3.403.118 

1.328 
7,495 

21.505 
12.552 

249.572 
324,672 

2.115 
12,926,657 

2.160 

CURRENT MONTH 

ESTIMATED 

3.799.78e 
2.746.036 

367.715 
29.365 
55.377 
6.398 

7 JJJ4,679 
102.105 

7.106.764 

3.030.301 
371.972 
15.231 
2.575 

296 
23 

3A20.J98 
10 

3.A20 . .d()8

1.254 
7.382 

24.144 
11A04 

187.()65 
278.152 

2.()48 

KWH SAW AND CUSTOMER DATA 
Month ot My 1994 

DIFFERENCE 
AMOUNT! 1. ACTUAL

208.153 5.5% 13M8.788 
(820) 0.0% 10.202.844

(34,370) -9.3% 1.289.637
(420) -1.4% 114.977 

18.247 33.0% 226.342 
1,069 16.7% 27.532 

191.860 2.7% 25,310.121 
53.015 51.9" 486,622 

244.875 3.4% 25.796.743 

(11.611) -0 4% 3.034.479 
(5.681) -1.5% 365.635 

270 L8% 15A03 
(269) -10.4% 2.304 

(1) -0.3% 297 
0 0.01. 23 

(17,292) -0.51, 3A18.141 
2 20.01. 12 

(17,290) -0.54' 3.A18.153 

74 5.9% 4A32 
112 1.51. 27.904 

(2.639) -10.9" 83.728 
1.148 10.11. 49.901 

62.486 33.41, 762.177 
46.520 16.71. 1.197.()63 

67 3.31. 7.AOS 
10.210.500 2,716.157 26,61. 40.551,833 

2.078 83 4,01, 7M7 

SCHEDULE A 12 • 

ICE 
ESTIMATED ,, 

12.127A88 i 1 ,321,300 '10:9% 

9.738.535 464� 4.6% 

1.390.168 ,(100.531] -7.2%
111;()8() 3,897 3.5%
198.954 27,388 13.6% 

25A10 2.t22 8.4% 

23.591.635 t718A86 7.3% 
316.531 170.D91 53.7% 

23.908.166 L888.577 1 7.9% 

3.044.241 (9.762) -0.3% 
370,820 (5,165) -1,41, 

15.198 204 1.31.
2.513 (209) -8.31,

297 0 I 0.()1,'

23 0 I 0;()%

3A33Url 04.952) -0.4"

11 1 54%

3A33.104 ,(14,951) -OA%

3.964 448 11.3% 
26.262 1,642 6.3% 
91.469 (7,74fr: -8.5%
44J98 5.703 12.9%

670.255 91,923 I i 3.7,i
1.104,783 92.280 i 8.4% 

6.872 533 7.61, 
27,792.966 12.758.!67 45.�

6.964 583 8.41, 



1 

2 

3 

5 

' 

7 

SCHEDULE A1S 

ST LUCIE 1 

AmortJzaUon of 

Fuel Burned 
Fuel Burned 
During Month 
ST LUCIE2 
Fuel Burned 
DtKlng Month 
TURKEY POINT 3 
AmortJzatJon of 

Fuel Burned 
Fuel Burned 
During Month 
TURKEY POINT 4 
Fuel Burned 
During Month 
TOTAL 

ACTUAL 

0 

551,118 

388,387 

0 

432,852 

448,2N

1,7N,823 

SPENT FUEL DISPOSAL COSTS 

JULY 1994 

CURRENT MONTH PERIOD TO DATE 
DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE 

ESTIMATEC AMOUNT � ACTUAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT 

0 0 0 0 0 

518,000 33,118 8.4� 2,018,143 2,108,000 (87,857) 

370,000 (3,633) -1.oJ 1,229,812 1,242,000 (12,188) 

0 0 0 0 0 

412,000 20,852 5.1� 1,019,481 930,000 89,481 

412,000 34,288 8.3CMI 1,765,238 1,678,000 89,238 
1,712,000 84,623 4.9� 6,032,874 5,954,000 78,674 

AMOUNTS MAY NOT TIE TO OTHER SCHEDULES DUE TO ROUNDING 

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1994 THIS SCHEDULE EXCLUDES All DOE CREDITS.

I 

I 
CMt 

.... 2CMI 

-1.0

9.6� 

5.3� 
1.3� 


